1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

ANE U :: TY DEPT OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Olfice: 608/266-1018 ¢ Fax: 6087 267-1533
Public Works Engi ing Divisi
E‘% J! LIC+ S, HIGHWAY & Public Works Sotid W asts Division
R. NS _
";’&.“.é“r it I

fj‘TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.O.NO: 2
DATE: 12/13/i8

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317039
P.O. No.: 20180884

PROJECT: [yman F. Anderson Auricblture & Conservation Center -Facility Card Access System
CONTRACTOR: CBRE|ESI

DESCRIPTION:

I. Reference No.: PCR#2

2. Requested By: Qwner

3. Proposed Change: Provide additional proximity cards,

4, Reason for Change: _Additional cards are needed building-wide for additional employees, future loss &

replacement and breakage.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,711.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amount was . R U R R i B s 2e 8 34,05 1 .00
Net change by previously authorl?ed Change Orders ............................................................................... $2,708.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was.. i SRR $36,759.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Changc Order in the amount of e L 81,711.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be... $38,47000
The Completion Date will be unchanged By oo cae e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ... 10/5/18

e

Approvals: 4:1’7'.'/

Public Works & Tras Works & Tmsmmuc: S ( Eﬁnuuﬂer's [hivigion
/Hw 2-20-6 A

Confractor Architect / Engineer (AT}
Purchasing Division i Public Works, Highway & Tranmsportation (PWHT)
Fimal Copy Dhstnbution Conracion Purchising Depanmeii MAE PWHT

1158Shared ENGINEERING DIVISION Szon Carbon\3 17039 - FORC Card Access Symear' H - Change Ovders L BRE -Change Order Teamplate $os



